Central Florida Lock & Dam - General Information list

FACILITY:

APOPKA Lock & Dam

Open 7AM-7PM (Lock is 15’ Wide, 54’ Long & holds about

5 Bow-Rider boats.)

BURRELL Lock & Dam (Haines Creek, between Lakes Griffin/ Eustis)

Open 7-12 Am & 1-6PM (Lock is 28’ Wide, 75’ Long,
Holds about 12 Pontoon boats)

MOSS BLUFF Lock & Dam (on Oklawaha River.) Open 7AM-6:45 Pm

(or Last boat in lock.) Holds 15 Pontoon Boats.

SUNNY HILL
Skellion, James
Turrentine, Steve

PALATKA
General Information

FL GAME & FISH (24 HR)
Steve Adam

DEES, BILL (Levy Security)

BUCKMAN Lock & Dam (RODMAN)
Jim Dunlap

NELSONS FiSH CAmMP

RON’S BAIT & TACKLE (Moss Bluff)

Note: Information above is approximate and last known - only!

Cell Ph.:

Phone:

352-383-3986

352-787-2611

352-288-4171

352-821-0104
352-821-1249

386-329-4500

888-404-3922
386-804-0993

352-821-2368
352-427-4276

386-329-3575

352-329-3575

352-288-0196



