Central Florida Lock & Dam - General Information list

Central Florida Lock & Dam - General Information list		
FACILITY:		Phone:
APOPKA Lock & Dam Open 7AM-7PM (Lock is 15' Wide, 54' Long & holds about 5 Bow-Rider boats.)	ut	352-383-3986
Open 7-12 Am & 1-6PM (Lock is 28' Wide, 75' Long, Holds about 12 Pontoon boats)	stis)	352-787-2611
MOSS BLUFF Lock & Dam (on Oklawaha River.) Open 7AM-6:45 (or Last boat in lock.) Holds 15 Pontoon Boats.	Pm	352-288-4171
SUNNY HILL		
Skellion, James		352-821-0104
Turrentine, Steve		352-821-1249
PALATKA		
General Information		386-329-4500
FL GAME & FISH (24 HR)		888-404-3922
Steve Adam		386-804-0993
DEES, BILL (Levy Security)		352-821-2368
	Cell Ph.:	352-427-4276
BUCKMAN Lock & Dam (RODMAN) Jim Dunlap		386-329-3575
NELSONS FISH CAMP		352-329-3575

352-288-0196

RON'S BAIT & TACKLE (Moss Bluff)

Note: Information above is approximate and last known - only!